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ENG Mike Tredgett 12 5 2 5 0 0 0 3 1 2 2 1 3

DEN Jens Eriksen 11 5 3 3 0 0 0 4 1 1 1 2 2

ENG Ray Stevens 9 2 1 6 0 1 3 2 0 3 0 0 0

SWE Thomas Kihlström� 9 1 6 2 0 2 0 1 3 1 0 1 1

FRG Wolfgang Bochow� 9 1 2 6 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 1 3

ENG Derek Talbot� 8 3 3 2 0 0 1 0 2 0 3 1 1

ENG Nathan Robertson 8 1 3 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 2

POL Robert Mateusiak 8 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 1

DEN Michael Søgaard 7 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 0 1

DEN Jon Holst Christensen 7 3 1 3 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 1 2

DEN Viktor Axelsen � 7 3 1 3 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEN Flemming Delfs 7 3 0 4 3 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0

DEN Poul-Erik Høyer Larsen 6 3 1 2 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEN Carsten Mogensen 6 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 1

ENG Simon Archer 6 2 1 3 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 1 1

SWE Stefan Karlsson 6 2 1 3 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 1

DEN Mads Pieler Kolding 6 1 5 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 0

SWE Kenneth Jonassen 6 1 4 1 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEN Elo Hansen 6 1 2 3 0 2 1 1 0 2 0 0 0

DEN Jan Østergaard Jørgensen 6 1 2 3 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

SWE Peter Axelsson 6 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0

SWE Pär Gunnar Jönsson 6 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 1

DEN Peter Gade 5 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ENG Martin Dew 5 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 3 0 0

DEN Morten Frost 5 2 3 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

DEN Mathias Boe 5 2 2 1 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0

DEN Jonas Rasmussen 5 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 1 0

GER Mark Lamsfuss � 5 2 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 2

ENG Chris Adcock 5 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 1

FRG Roland Maywald 5 2 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 1

RUS Vladimir Ivanov 5 2 0 3 0 0 1 2 0 2 0 0 0

ENG Anthony Clark 5 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 1

DEN Henrik Svarrer 5 1 2 2 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 1

ENG Rajiv Ouseph 5 1 2 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEN Martin Lundgaard 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0

DEN Thomas Lund 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0

SWE Sture Johnsson 4 3 0 1 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEN Jens Peter Nierhoff 4 2 2 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

ENG David Eddy 4 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0

DEN Lars Paaske 4 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0

FRG Willi Braun 4 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0

RUS Ivan Sozonov 4 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0

DEN Mads Conrad-Petersen 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0

DEN Jan Paulsen 4 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 1

INDIVIDUAALSED EUROOPA MEISTRIVÕISTLUSED. MEHED. MEDALID

Riik Võistleja

MEDALID KOKKU MS MD XD



DEN Anders Skaarup Rasmussen 4 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0

DEN Kim Astrup 4 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0

DEN Michael Kjeldsen 4 1 0 3 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 0

DEN Steen Skovgaard 4 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1

SWE Lars Wendberg 4 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1

DEN Mathias Christiansen 4 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2

ENG Marcus Ellis 4 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1

POL Michal Logosz 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

DEN Joachim Fischer Nielsen 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0

DEN Steen Fladberg 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0

ENG Chris Hunt 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0

DEN Thomas Laybourn 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1

DEN Anders Antonsen � 3 1 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEN Peter Rasmussen 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

SWE Claes Nordin 3 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0

GER Marc Zwiebler 3 1 0 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

SWE Bengt Froman 3 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0

SWE Jan Erik Antonsson 3 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1

DEN Anders Kristiansen 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1

SCO Billy Gilliland 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2

HOL Ron Michels 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

ENG Darren Hall 2 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ENG Tony Jordan 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0

GER Marvin Seidel � 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

DEN Per Walsøe 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

ENG Roger Powell 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

ENG Steve Baddeley 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

ENG Elliot Stuart 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

ENG Roger Mills 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

HOL Alex Meijer 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

URS Andrei Antropov 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

DEN Christian Jacobsen 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

ENG Eddy Sutton 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

DEN Erland Kops 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

DEN Joachim Persson 2 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEN Klaus Kaagaard 2 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

GER Michael Fuchs 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

GER Michael Keck 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

ENG Nigel Tier 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

DEN Svend Pri 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

DEN Anders Boesen 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

ENG Anders Nielsen 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

ENG Andrew Ellis 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

HOL Chris Bruil 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

GER Ingo Kindervater 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

ENG Paul Whetnall 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

HOL Rob Ridder 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

ENG Chris Langridge 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0



DEN Hans-Kristian Vittinghus 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

HOL Robin Tabeling  � 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

DEN Jesper Helledie 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

DEN Jesper Larsen 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

RUS Rodion Alimov 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

FRA Thom Gicquel � 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

DEN Henning Borch 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

SWE Henri Hurskainen 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEN Ib Frederiksen 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEN Max Gandrup 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

DEN Niclas Nohr 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

RUS Nikolai Zujev 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

GER Oliver Roth 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

DEN Poul Petersen 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

DEN Thomas Stuer Lauridsen 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SWE Tomas Johansson 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SCO Alexander Dunn � 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

SCO Adam Hall � 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

ENG Andy Goode 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

GER Björn Joppien 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

FRA Brice Leverdez 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

WAL Chris Rees 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

DEN Claus Andersen 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

SCO Dan Travers 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

DEN David Daugaard 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

FRA Erwin Kehlhoffner 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

FRG Franz Beinvogl 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

SWE Frederik Bergström 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

FRG Gerhard Kucki 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

SWE Gert Perneklo 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

SWE Göran Karlsson 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

HOL Jacco Arends 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

HOL Jelle Maas 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

SWE Jens Olsson 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

HOL Jeroen van Dijk 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEN Jesper Knudsen 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

SWE Jesper Olsson 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEN Jim Laugesen 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

DEN Jørgen Mortensen 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

HOL Jorrit de Ruiter 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

ENG Julian Robertson 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

DEN Kasper Faust Henriksen 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

GER Kristof Hopp 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

WAL Lyndon Williams 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

SCO Mac Henderson 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

DEN Mark Christiansen 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

SWE Mikael Rosen 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

ENG Nick Yates 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0



DEN Niels Christian Kaldau 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEN Peter Espersen 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

HOL Pierre Pellupessy 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

POL Przemyslaw Wacha 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEN Rasmus Bonde 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

SWE Rasmus Wengberg 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

WAL Richard Vaughan 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

ENG Robert Blair 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

HOL Ruben Jille � 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

HOL Ties van der Lecq � 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

SCO Robert McCoig 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

FRA Ronan Labar 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

IRL Sam Magee 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

FRG Siegfried Betz 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

GER Stefan Frey 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

GER Stephan Kuhl 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

ENG Steve Butler 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

FRA Svetoslav Stoyanov 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

DEN Torben Carlsen 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

SWE Ulf Johansson 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

ENG Ben Lane � 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

ENG Sean Vendy � 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

FRA Toma Junior Popov � 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

ISR Misha Zilberman � 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEN Mikkel Mikkelsen � 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

FIN Kalle Koljonen 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

BEL Wouter Claes 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

167 medalivõitjat 464 116 116 232 29 29 58 58 58 116 29 29 58
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DEN Jens Eriksen 11 5 3 3 0 0 0 4 1 1 1 2 2

ENG Mike Tredgett 12 5 2 5 0 0 0 3 1 2 2 1 3

DEN Peter Gade 5 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEN Michael Søgaard 7 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 0 1

ENG Martin Dew 5 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 3 0 0

ENG Derek Talbot� 8 3 3 2 0 0 1 0 2 0 3 1 1

DEN Jon Holst Christensen 7 3 1 3 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 1 2

DEN Viktor Axelsen � 7 3 1 3 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEN Poul-Erik Høyer Larsen 6 3 1 2 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEN Martin Lundgaard 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0

DEN Thomas Lund 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0

DEN Flemming Delfs 7 3 0 4 3 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0

SWE Sture Johnsson 4 3 0 1 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

INDIVIDUAALSED EUROOPA MEISTRIVÕISTLUSED. MEHED. KULDMEDALID
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� võitnud medali kõigis kolmes mänguliigis



DEN Morten Frost 5 2 3 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

DEN Carsten Mogensen 6 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 1

DEN Mathias Boe 5 2 2 1 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0

DEN Jens Peter Nierhoff 4 2 2 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

ENG Ray Stevens 9 2 1 6 0 1 3 2 0 3 0 0 0

ENG Simon Archer 6 2 1 3 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 1 1

SWE Stefan Karlsson 6 2 1 3 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 1

DEN Jonas Rasmussen 5 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 1 0

GER Mark Lamsfuss � 5 2 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 2

DEN Joachim Fischer Nielsen 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0

DEN Steen Fladberg 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0

ENG Chris Adcock 5 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 1

FRG Roland Maywald 5 2 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 1

RUS Vladimir Ivanov 5 2 0 3 0 0 1 2 0 2 0 0 0

ENG David Eddy 4 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0

DEN Lars Paaske 4 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0

FRG Willi Braun 4 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0

RUS Ivan Sozonov 4 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0

ENG Chris Hunt 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0

DEN Thomas Laybourn 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1

SWE Thomas Kihlström� 9 1 6 2 0 2 0 1 3 1 0 1 1

DEN Mads Pieler Kolding 6 1 5 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 0

SWE Kenneth Jonassen 6 1 4 1 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

ENG Nathan Robertson 8 1 3 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 2

DEN Mads Conrad-Petersen 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0

FRG Wolfgang Bochow� 9 1 2 6 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 1 3

POL Robert Mateusiak 8 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 1

DEN Elo Hansen 6 1 2 3 0 2 1 1 0 2 0 0 0

DEN Jan Østergaard Jørgensen 6 1 2 3 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

ENG Anthony Clark 5 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 1

DEN Henrik Svarrer 5 1 2 2 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 1

ENG Rajiv Ouseph 5 1 2 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEN Jan Paulsen 4 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 1

DEN Anders Antonsen � 3 1 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEN Anders Skaarup Rasmussen 4 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0

DEN Kim Astrup 4 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0

DEN Peter Rasmussen 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

ENG Darren Hall 2 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ENG Tony Jordan 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0

GER Marvin Seidel � 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

DEN Michael Kjeldsen 4 1 0 3 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 0

SWE Claes Nordin 3 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0

GER Marc Zwiebler 3 1 0 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEN Per Walsøe 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

ENG Roger Powell 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

ENG Steve Baddeley 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEN Jesper Helledie 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

DEN Jesper Larsen 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0



RUS Rodion Alimov 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

SWE Peter Axelsson 6 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0

SWE Pär Gunnar Jönsson 6 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 1

DEN Steen Skovgaard 4 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1

SWE Bengt Froman 3 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0

ENG Elliot Stuart 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

ENG Roger Mills 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

SWE Lars Wendberg 4 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1

DEN Mathias Christiansen 4 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2

ENG Marcus Ellis 4 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1

SWE Jan Erik Antonsson 3 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1

HOL Alex Meijer 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

URS Andrei Antropov 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

DEN Christian Jacobsen 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

ENG Eddy Sutton 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

DEN Erland Kops 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

DEN Joachim Persson 2 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEN Klaus Kaagaard 2 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

GER Michael Fuchs 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

GER Michael Keck 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

ENG Nigel Tier 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

DEN Svend Pri 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

FRA Thom Gicquel � 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

SCO Alexander Dunn � 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

SCO Adam Hall � 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

DEN Henning Borch 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

SWE Henri Hurskainen 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEN Ib Frederiksen 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEN Max Gandrup 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

DEN Niclas Nohr 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

RUS Nikolai Zujev 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

GER Oliver Roth 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

DEN Poul Petersen 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

DEN Thomas Stuer Lauridsen 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SWE Tomas Johansson 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

POL Michal Logosz 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

DEN Anders Kristiansen 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1

SCO Billy Gilliland 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2

HOL Ron Michels 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

DEN Anders Boesen 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

ENG Anders Nielsen 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

ENG Andrew Ellis 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

HOL Chris Bruil 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

GER Ingo Kindervater 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

ENG Paul Whetnall 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

HOL Rob Ridder 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

ENG Chris Langridge 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

DEN Hans-Kristian Vittinghus 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0



HOL Robin Tabeling � 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

ENG Ben Lane � 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

ENG Sean Vendy � 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

FRA Toma Junior Popov � 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEN Mikkel Mikkelsen � 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

HOL Ruben Jille � 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

HOL Ties van der Lecq � 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

ISR Misha Zilberman � 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

ENG Andy Goode 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

GER Björn Joppien 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

FRA Brice Leverdez 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

WAL Chris Rees 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

DEN Claus Andersen 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

SCO Dan Travers 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

DEN David Daugaard 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

FRA Erwin Kehlhoffner 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

FRG Franz Beinvogl 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

SWE Frederik Bergström 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

FRG Gerhard Kucki 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

SWE Gert Perneklo 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

SWE Göran Karlsson 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

HOL Jacco Arends 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

HOL Jelle Maas 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

SWE Jens Olsson 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

HOL Jeroen van Dijk 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEN Jesper Knudsen 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

SWE Jesper Olsson 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEN Jim Laugesen 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

DEN Jørgen Mortensen 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

HOL Jorrit de Ruiter 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

ENG Julian Robertson 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

DEN Kasper Faust Henriksen 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

GER Kristof Hopp 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

WAL Lyndon Williams 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

SCO Mac Henderson 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

DEN Mark Christiansen 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

SWE Mikael Rosen 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

ENG Nick Yates 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEN Niels Christian Kaldau 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEN Peter Espersen 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

HOL Pierre Pellupessy 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

POL Przemyslaw Wacha 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEN Rasmus Bonde 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

SWE Rasmus Wengberg 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

WAL Richard Vaughan 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

ENG Robert Blair 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

SCO Robert McCoig 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

FRA Ronan Labar 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1



IRL Sam Magee 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

FRG Siegfried Betz 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

GER Stefan Frey 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

GER Stephan Kuhl 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

ENG Steve Butler 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

FRA Svetoslav Stoyanov 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

DEN Torben Carlsen 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

FIN Kalle Koljonen 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

SWE Ulf Johansson 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

BEL Wouter Claes 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
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